
SMC WIND ENSEMBLE 
Sun, Oct 13 | 4 p.m. 
$10, free with any student I.D.
The Broad Stage  
at SMC Performing Arts Center 

SMC JAZZ ENSEMBLE
Mon, Oct 14 | 7 p.m. 
$10, free with any student I.D.
The Music Hall  
at SMC Performing Arts Center

SMC SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA
Sun, Oct 20 | 4 p.m. 
$10, free with any student I.D.
The Broad Stage 
at SMC Performing Arts Center 

BRAZILIAN MUSIC RECITAL
Thu, Oct 24 | 11:15 a.m. | Free
The Edye  
at SMC Performing Arts Center

SMC APPLIED MUSIC 
SHOWCASE
Fri, Nov 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
$10, free with any student I.D.
The Broad Stage  
at SMC Performing Arts Center

Tickets may be purchased in advance online at smc.edu/tickets or at the door 45 
minutes prior to the event. A modest service charge applies. Seating is strictly on a 
first arrival basis. Free parking on premises. For more information, call 310-434-4323.

SANTA MONICA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Dr. Margaret Quiñones-Perez, Chair; Dr. Nancy Greenstein, Vice Chair; 
Dr. Susan Aminoff; Dr. Tom Peters; Rob Rader; Dr. Sion Roy; 
Barry Snell; Kathryn E. Jeffery, Ph.D., Superintendent/President

SMC PERCUSSION ENSEMBLE
Fri, Nov 8 | 1 p.m. | Free
The Music Hall  
at SMC Performing Arts Center

SMC VOCAL JAZZ ENSEMBLE
Fri, Nov 15 | 7:30 p.m. 
$10, free with any student I.D.
The Broad Stage  
at SMC Performing Arts Center 

SMC OPERA THEATRE: 
OPERASIGHTS!
Sat, Nov 16 | 7:30 p.m. | $10
The Broad Stage  
at SMC Performing Arts Center

SMC WIND ENSEMBLE
Sun, Nov 24 | 1 p.m.  
$10, free with any student I.D 
The Broad Stage  
at SMC Performing Arts Center

SMC JAZZ ENSEMBLE
Mon, Dec 2 | 7 p.m. 
$10, free with any student I.D.
The Music Hall at  
SMC Performing Arts Center

SMC GUITAR SHOWCASE
Tue, Dec 3 | 11:15 a.m. | Free
The Edye  
at SMC Performing Arts Center

SMC PIANO ENSEMBLE
Thu, Dec 5 | 11:15 a.m. | Free
The Music Hall  
at SMC Performing Arts Center

SMC PIANO ENSEMBLE
Thu, Dec 5 | 7 p.m. 
$10, free with any student I.D.
The Music Hall  
at SMC Performing Arts Center

SMC CONCERT CHORALE: 
HOLIDAY CLASSICS AND 
CAROLS
Sun, Dec 8 | 4 p.m. | Free
First United Methodist Church  
Santa Monica

SMC VOICE SHOWCASE
Thu, Dec 12 | 7:30 p.m. | $10
The Broad Stage at  
SMC Performing Arts Center

SMC SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA
Sat, Dec 14 | 7:30 p.m.
$10, free with any student I.D.
The Broad Stage  
at SMC Performing Arts Center

MUSICAL THEATRE 
WORKSHOP
Dec 13, 14 | 7:30 p.m.
Dec 14, 15 | 2 p.m.
$10
Studio Stage  
at SMC Theatre Arts Complex

FRIDAY JAZZ SERIES
DANNY JANKLOW, SAXOPHONE 
Fri, Sep 20 | 7 p.m.
$10, free with any student I.D.

TREVOR WARE, BASS
Fri, Oct 18 | 7 p.m. 
$10, free with any student I.D.

DAVE TULL, DRUM SET
Fri, Nov 8 | 7 p.m. 
$10, free with any student I.D.

The Music Hall  
at SMC Performing Arts Center

Scan the QR code or go to smc.edu/MusicConcerts 
for a full list of events.
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